

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).  
4794/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/10/2013  
in CRLA No. 170/2003 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana  
At Chandigarh)

GURDHIAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

CRLMP. 4794/2017(with c/delay in filing slp)

Date : 01/05/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv. (SCLSC)  
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Assistant Registrar